SafeSite® LED High Bay - UL 844
for Indoor and Outdoor Hazardous Applications
2 www.dialight.com | MDTFHZCHB001_Q
On when it
matters most.
Products and solutions that
protect your business
About DIalight

Hazardous Applications | High BaySafeSite
SafeSite® LED High Bay - UL 844
Ordering Information
 Part Number CID1 CID2 CIID1 CIID2 CIII Voltage Lens Warranty CCT
Fixture
Lumens
Watt LPW
Standard Models - 100 - 277V AC
HBF2C4N • • • • 100-277V AC Diffused polycarbonate 10yr 5000K (cool white)  12,000 146 68
HBF2C4M • • • • 100-277V AC Diffused polycarbonate 5yr 5000K (cool white)  10,000 146 82
HBP9C3M • • 100-277V AC Clear tempered glass 5yr 5000K (cool white)  9,500 146 65
HBM9C3M • • • • 100-277V AC Clear tempered glass 5yr 5000K (cool white)  9,500 146 65
HBF3C4L • • • • 100-277V AC Diffused polycarbonate 5yr 5000K (cool white)  8,500 124 69
HBM8C3G • 100-277V AC Clear tempered glass 5yr 5000K (cool white)  5,500 146 38
Classifications:  CID1 C, D • CID2 Groups A, B, C, D • CIID1 E, F, G • CIID2 F, G • CIIID1 • CIIID2
HBPxxxx models are rated CID1 B, C, D
All values typical unless otherwise stated, Lumen values are typical (tolerance +/- 10%).
 Part Number CID1 CID2 CIID1 CIID2 CIII Voltage Lens Warranty CCT
Fixture
Lumens
Watt LPW
Standard Models - 347 - 480V AC
HBDGCTN • • • 347-480V AC Clear tempered glass 5yr 5000K (cool white)  17,000 172 99
HBC9CTN • • • • 347-480V AC Clear tempered glass 5yr 5000K (cool white)  14,500 172 84
HBDGC5N • • • 347-480V AC Clear tempered glass 5yr 5000K (cool white)  14,000 161 87
HBF2C5N • • • • 347-480V AC Diffused polycarbonate 5yr 5000K (cool white)  12,000 161 75
HBD2C5N • • • 347-480V AC Clear polycarbonate 5yr 5000K (cool white)  12,000 161 75
HBC9C6N • • • • 347-480V AC Clear tempered glass 5yr 5000K (cool white)  11,000 161 68
HBF2C5M • • • • 347-480V AC Diffused polycarbonate 5yr 5000K (cool white)  10,500 146 72
HBD2C5M • • • 347-480V AC Clear polycarbonate 5yr 5000K (cool white)  10,500 146 72
HBP9C6M • • 347-480V AC Clear tempered glass 5yr 5000K (cool white)  9,500 146 65
HBM9C6M • • • • 347-480V AC Clear tempered glass 5yr 5000K (cool white)  9,500 146 65
HBC9C6M • • • • 347-480V AC Clear tempered glass 5yr 5000K (cool white)  9,500 146 65